3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\N JONING

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART || DEVELOPMENT o202 | VY| S
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED om0 | ¥Y | SX
B ECR-13-004449 12MAR2013 | YY UG
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 2063440~ 1
21515741 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151574-5 ] 1901094-3 |2-1752354-0| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : i R - ;??S;‘jg; ?ig EEEETTS?&%ON g%i
2151574-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151574-5 ] 1901094-3 |2-1752354-0| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - I R e 13010923 TSPACER. FEEDER 58
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-clofora-4 - - - -T2 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |172
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - ]
5151674-5 . FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L N 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 2063440~ 1 = IREFIREFIREFIREFIREF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC Tie4
) ] SERVO - - - - - - - - - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
2151574-6 B NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST JALATCH PLATE - - - - - - _ - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
2151574-7 8 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : § " | - | V|- | 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
51515747 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - REFIREF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
R [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
- REFIREF| - | - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
APPLICATOR DATA R 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 196
CRIMP STZE TYPE -l ] 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 95
WIRE 13 05 mm [ 1201 F -4 al 4] 4] 4 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 85
INSUL |[5.59 mm [.220] 0 -l ] 1633782-2  |FENCE 84
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 83
408-10389 L1 -l ] 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
R 2119791-9  [DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | - - i i 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINAL NAME: POWER QUADLOK SOCKET CONTACT, SWS -2l 2121272 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - 1 1 1 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 03
5.30-5.80 mm [.209-.228 IN] 4.10mm MAX [@ 161 IN MAX] -3 - 1333 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 62
TERMINAL (1218141 ] ] -2l 22212 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
appl 1caTon@E&d AN R A T T 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
SPECIFICATION - - - - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
R 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
- R 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL -4l a] s 4] 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
9681222 9681342 967608 | - 22 2 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
968122-4 968134-5 - - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - - -] 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 W W W W 2119656-3 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
ST7E FEiJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | - | | | 2119370~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
R 2119645-1 [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
R 2119644-3  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
R 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
*WARN I NG - - 1 1 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO i *2 ; ; ; ; Wﬁx;i@; gg;%g;écmmww Ty gé
/N\ LARGES T WIRE SLZE SETTING. USt OF SETTINGS R 21613281 %XHMDf&MH>M5x%mLMG 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ’ :
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T T R R 11320908-0 |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T T 1 1 1| 1-1901086-7 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L I A O R I 1-450888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 2] 2] 2|2 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L L L EELLEER LLVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L O O O O c40792-1  |DRAG, TERMINAL 2o
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151574-4 R 1320928-4  [STRIP GUIDE 24
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151574-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151574-5 S LI T L O 980371-4  |SCR, oKT HD SHLDR 2.0 DIA X 6.0 c3
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151574-6 R 2168083-2  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S A I |-16026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, KEG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N O A B 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A R 6905181 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180 & 242 - B - - - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 180 & 242, W c1199o7-2¢ |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 ! N I c119806-1 JINSERT, SHEAR S
- - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 -l ] 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1?2
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - -1 -1 - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 -l ] [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
‘tx‘MAGNET) TR TEE MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY 1N ORDER 10 PROPERLY - - -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 Nl - [ o] 2119805-2  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . - - - -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N 318059-4 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A N 2119798-1  |[DETENT PIN 1247 NL L 1-1333208-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION .120 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - : - - -
o S SN PR LING AS T SE e ae e D R w N 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12456 N 4-240641-1  |SPACER 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 - - - 2119758-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 - W W W W W 455888~ 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 6
R 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 -l b ] 2-2119781-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - T - - - -
o DT LONAL INFORMATION. R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 N 4-238011-1 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
R 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 N Tt b1 ] 2-1633996-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
/11N ggMgﬁgvgﬁgMThg ﬁﬁnggﬁggﬁ {g ﬁHgoﬁdgﬁﬁﬁéﬁiaﬁungNgAgngng B 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241 -l ] 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
S T HoUs NG REFER T NS TRUCTION SHEET FOR 40D 1T TONAL - 22| - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 N T 2-456409-8 |[CRIMPER, WIRE .120 "F" PREMIUM 1
INFORMATION, 77| -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo 770 -7 -6 -5]-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Zﬁ\XWHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T R TR R e o ZENOV2012 — Tt Comrectivi by
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3. 46. T T GVITTS — 7/1%? vor+ sbura, P 17105 3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY :
/ E: THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. INSULATION OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 47D cONOVZOT2 rave ‘
RANGLE QUOTED 1S THAT OF THE TERMINAL. THE SEAL INSULATION /x W{ /X[w W I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J o T e Ocif”Sdi oo
RANGE 1S @$3 . 4-3.7 [.134-.146 IN.] 2 hc 1002 : PPt
S h own on S h c C % S 1 O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @53 PLC +0.005 APPLICATION SPEC
AA!L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD S | fae o 0,000 - SIZE | CAGE CODE.) DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T s B T Al o0779 (C=2151574 i
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS.
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET | OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



38

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

F

SEDENN I s

MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

—40mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

— 40mm STROKE
AIR FEED

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN

APVD

It
L

|

|

46

SEE SHEET 1

4.00

[0

S

/g::>REF
©

| ;%‘L{/@REF

HEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

~—— 1.00x0.50
[0.039£0.019]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

_I: mREF

1 —
O PO
o1
OO

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

I PLC +0. 1

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe 2%

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Applicator

[ SR DWYN_HN c6NOV20Tz G TE Connectivity
C% BATLEY 26NOV201e —>o é/z ég Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMENSTONS: OTHERW [SE 'SPECIFIED:  [APVD 26NOV20 12 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
0 PLC +-

SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) weres 0

MATER I AL FINISH

WEIGHT

Aloo779 [C=215

1574

RESTRICTED TO

Customer Acce

ssible Production Drawing

SCALE

L]

SHEET

e

OF

4

REV
B

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘QPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTIFIC VERSION Cant APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440 1
2-2151574-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151574-5 | 1901094-3 |2-1752354-0| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151574-4 : : : : V| - - | 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i | o 12?522433 ;E@éﬁtwiiiﬁﬂlXTERN — l?%
. 2-2151574-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2151574-5 | 1901094-3 |2-1752354-0| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 591960 1 AGNET RARC TARTH WIGH TNERGY T e6a
3 ixéng<?21LIiﬁlﬁf gl?éiiil 1338685~ 1 85212é§;454 2119653-2 : : e Ll o N ol
- crelolorans : FINECRIMPCHELOHT ADJUST LATgiRngTB/L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440-1 B | l | ;ﬁﬂ%ﬁlww ;Pgiw? F§i>EéM£§7ODIA MAT 125
D; 2-2151574-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
4 7-2151574-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | 1 1 1 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
° B 2079383-8  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
i - a4 ] 4] 4 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - - - 2119653-2  [FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
- APPLICATOR DATA N 2119656-4  [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 41
4 crimp S17r1 Tvpr B 2119650-1  [RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
; WIRE |3.05 mm [.120] F SN I T A T O 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
ISl 1559 mm [ 2200 0 - - - 3-23627-7 |[PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
1hP Pl 1CATOR NSTRUCT LONS - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF | 136
g 108-10389 L] - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
4 - I 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
= B 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- REF| - | - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
B 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 96
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2168083-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 95
TERMINAL NAME: POWER QUADLOK SOCKET CONTACT, SWS L4444 21680831  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 22
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ST INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L N A X
5.30-5.80 mm [ 209-.228 IN] — G4 10mm MAX [ 161 IN MAX] B N B U T 1-690456-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE EE
" " ' " " " B 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
XEEMM%ION 114-18141-1 ] T T R 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECTFICATION B 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
¢ B 2119943-1  |[WASHER, SPACER 69
TERMINALS APPLIED N 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL e pe e e c168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
5581277 5581347 TSI B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
9681274 0681345 -3 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
-2l 2] 22 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
- - 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- : B 985575~ 3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HETGHT : NERE 1338685-1 | PAWL, FEED 56
il mm REFERENCE SETTING -2 T 2121 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
4. 00mme 2.34+/-0.05 [.092+/-.002] 9.2 - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1  [FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B 2079383-7 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
B 2119644-3  [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
*WARNING o ] 1-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO S A A B - 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
1) L ARGEST WIRE SIZFE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS B 2161328-1  [HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING S e e T ;g
Lﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
. -2l 2] 22 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
zfx GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T TR TEVER DRAG RELTASE 4
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S R I R B 13,0028-4 |STRIP GUIDE >4
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | W W W 9603 71-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
QESi%i%gALSE%E%E@?QHF?EMEQETAEgN?EEfOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151574-4 - | | | | SRLLLS S DL, ORI HD LAR, Hofs, M4 K 8.0 a
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151574-4 - 331313 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151574-5 R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L U B B 090> 18" | HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - W W W W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
zfg APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180 & 242 S L 0 cccd ) |STRING, COMPRESS TON L
o : - R 2119782-1  [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR I
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - - 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 1 - W W W W 2119805-2 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A - - - 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N - ] 3180594 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
x§$ﬁ§JEM$§g'§gU§$E§NTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N ] [-1333208-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 120 8
R 2119082-7  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 - 4-240641-1 |SPACER 7
zﬁl gg;yﬁcigégkwAgEgﬁifyggESEggIpﬁEw?gcgggYSEggjﬁgTwsﬁg wEENBgHE - o 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 - 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 6
ECES SR WHEN BUNNING apPl1caToR ThThe FiElE R 2119083-1  [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472 R 2-2119781-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
R 7-18023-7 [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241 - 4-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - N 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240 NE R 2-1633996-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
FORCADDITTONAL TNFORMATION. : B 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 B 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
@ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - 1 - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 1238 1 1 W 1 1 1 2-456409-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE 120 "F" PREMIUM W
A OF THE HOUSING. REFER 10 INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 77|-27|-25|-22|-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION L 77|-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION .
INFORMATION . T T T et o ‘
ﬁ M WohE e R i izzzzizg @;)TE TE Comectinity
g§§§L€i§ﬁ§$€JOFsAE:X%E§FngylyﬁgMydgﬁ ATnggEASNfﬁgﬁJ;$PON DINENS TN TS [ —sewovauT [ e
' S Xl |
RANGE 1S @3 .4-3.7 [ 134- 146 IN. ] PACIFIC VERSICWJ mn one S AL Wwp$$m
z/\g APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD Shown on sheetfts 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %ﬁ}{:::}éii 07005 RPPLICATION SPEC -
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. \ \ 4 PLC £0.0005 ) STTE [ CAGE CODE [ORRTNG WO RESTRICTED 70
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. (Atlaontic version shown on sSheets |1 of 4 & 2 of 4) — —
MATERIAL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151574 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

NSTONING AND TOIFRANCING PFR ASME Y14 S5M-2009

DTMF\

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

©

4.00
[O.157] % | l{\\?::>

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETA

,//4i:>REF
REF
IL

—=l=—— 1 . 00+0.50
[0.03940.019]
G&f
‘ REF
b S

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
N\
]

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

12.10
[0.500]

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T T T e S o ZoNOVZ0T2 — TE Conmectivity
=7E
C% BATLEY 26NOV201e ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 2ONOVZ20 12 [NaME ‘
mm W%&gwﬁ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 A 30 Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.02 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}wc 10,005
4 PLC +0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA £- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A‘ 00779 @:2151574
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |P*F P 4 OF4 REVB

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



